

Village of Farnam 310 Main St PO Box 7 Farnam, NE 69029 (308) 569-2355 www.farnamne.com

Planning Meeting

Tuesday, February 22, 2022

7:00 P.M. CST

- I. Call to Order This is an open meeting of the Village of Farnam Board of Trustees. The Village of Farnam abides by the Open Meetings Act in the conducting of Village business. A copy of the Open Meetings Act is displayed in this room as required by State Law. The Village Board may vote to go into Closed or Executive Session on any item as allowed by State Law.
- II. Roll Call
- III. Approval of the Agenda
- IV. Kaylin Craig Water Bill
- V. Appoint Street Super for 2022
- VI. AARP Grant
- VII. 2022 SRF Water Meter/Sewer Generator Project
 - a. Portable or permanent generator
 - b. Propane or diesel
 - c. Timeline
- VIII. Chapter 2 Article 2 Standing Committees
 - a. Water and Sewer
 - b. Streets
 - c. Parks and Rec
 - d. Community Development
- IX. Chapter 3 Article 1 Water
 - a. Review for corrections
- X. Water Security Grant
 - a. Locks
 - b. Cameras
- XI. Speed Radar Signs
 - a. Types allowed
 - b. Community Funds
- XII. Street Improvement Project
- XIII. 315 Office Update
- **XIV. Nuisance Abatement**
 - a. 321 Lincoln
 - b. Hackett's Trees
- **XV.** Checking Accounts
- XVI. RV Park Sign



Village of Farnam 310 Main St PO Box 7 Farnam, NE 69029 (308) 569-2355 www.farnamne.com

XVII. LARM Safety Grant Ideas

- a. Speed Sign
- b. Crosswalk Painting
- c. **AED's**

XVIII. Cattle Water Rate

XIX. Clerk's Group Correspondence

- a. Greenwood Tractor
- b. **Seasonal Laborers**
- c. Incumbent Filing
- XX. Bill Notices
 - a. Cross Connection Letters
 - b. **Dog Tags**
- XXI. Regular Meeting MONDAY March 7, 2022, 7:00 p.m.
- XXII. Planning Meeting March 22, 2022, 7:00 p.m.
- XXIII. Adjournment